Vidovdanski kup 2017
Krusevac, 24-6-2017

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
24-Jun-17 - 12:22 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 12
1 MARKOVIC, Teodora 02  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
2 SPASIC, Natasa 04  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
3 DIZDAREVIC, Saska 04  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
4 RAJIC, Helena 07 SC Dinamo NT
5 CIROVIC, Krstina 08 Pk Pirat NT
6 PETROVIC, Sofija 10  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
7 STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" NT
8 POLJAK, Andrea 09 SC Dinamo NT
Heat 2 of 12
1 LAZIC, Marija 08  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
2 NIKOLIC, Miljana 09 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
3 PLAVSIC, Katarina 10  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NT
4 MILIVOJEV, Nina 07 SC Dinamo NT
5 PETROVIC, Teodora 09 SC Dinamo NT
6 JANKOVIC, Nina 06  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
7 KOCOVIC, Lana 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac NT
8 DAMJANOVIC, Iva 08 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
Heat 3 of 12
1 DIMITRIJEVIC, Elena 08 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:01.14
2 IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11  Dubocica 57.79
3 JOVANOVIC, Emina 08 PK,Valis"Valjevo 56.07
4 RADONJIC, Janja 07  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 53.65
5 MARKOVIC, Marta 09 Pk Pirat 55.09
6 PAVLOVIC, Jana 08 Beoswim 56.33
7 STOJANOVIC, Irina 09 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 59.80
8 NIKOLIC, Milica 10  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:12.28
Heat 4 of 12
1 RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 PK,Valis"Valjevo 52.93
2 ZIVANOVIC, Minja 08 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 51.32
3 PESIC, Jana 07 Beoswim 49.41
4 PERIZ, Katarina 08 SC Dinamo 48.58
5 PAVLOVIC, Mina 08 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 48.97
6 STOJKOVIC, Lena 07  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 50.24
7 RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 51.42
8 MARKOVIC, Magdalena 07 Pk Pirat 53.33
Heat 5 of 12
1 KOVACEVIC, Ankica 00 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 47.49
2 FILIPOVIC, Lena 05 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 46.28
3 UMICEVIC, Iva 09 Beoswim 46.00
4 STANKOVIC, Katarina 08  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 44.76
5 MILUNOVIC, Marija 07 Beoswim 46.00
6 OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 SC Dinamo 46.21
7 STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 46.94
8 MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pk Pirat 47.69
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Vidovdanski kup 2017

Krusevac, 24-6-2017

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 12

1 ZIVANOVIC, Dunja
2 JOVIC, Jana

3 MILUTINOVIC, Srna
4 MIHAJLOVIC, Klara
5 PEJIC, Anastasija
6 KRSTIC, Katarina
7 VELINOV, Ena

8 SUBOTIC, Teodora

Heat 7 of 12

1 PETROVIC, Ivona

2 TRIFUNOVIC, Milica
3 VASIC, Marija

4 PETRIC, Tijana

5 JANKOVIC, Mina

6 IVKOVIC, Sofija

7 NESIC, Iva

8 DAMNJANOVIC, Nora

Heat 8 of 12

1 DESPOTOVIC, Lea

2 JOVANOVIC, Natalija

3 JANKOVIC, Andjela

4 NIKOLOVA, Nikol

5 MARKOVIC, Minja

6 LAZIC, Biljana

7 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita
8 LAZIC, Una

Heat 9 of 12

1 VASOVIC, Marija

2 DJURDJEVIC, Zorana
3 RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva
4 MARKOVIC, Tijana
SAVIC, Marija
DOJCINOVIC, Andjela
MARJANOVIC, Tatjana
CVETKOVIC, Masa
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Heat 10 of 12

1 PUSICA, Sara

2 MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
3 CIRIC, Jelena

4 MARKOQVIC, Ana
5 PESIC, Marija

6 PELIVANOVIC, lvona
7 NIKOLIC, Anastasija
8 STOEV, Dunja
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Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
SC Dinamo

Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja
Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Plivacki klub " Napredak™"
Plivacki klub " Napredak™"
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Dubocica

Radnicki 1969

Atomik

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Beoswim

Radnicki 1969

Pk Pirat

PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja
Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja
Radnicki 1969

Dubocica

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"

Pk Pirat

Dubocica

Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
SC Dinamo

43.88
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42.06
42.16
43.01
43.75
44.63

41.49
40.50
40.23
40.02
40.10
40.49
41.21
41.66

39.35
38.84
38.36
38.05
38.26
38.38
39.17
39.94

37.72
37.31
36.87
36.75
36.76
37.13
37.39
37.85

35.82
35.71
34.75
34.04
34.60
35.67
35.71
35.91
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Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 12
1 MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Dunja 04  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.65
2 ARSIC, Sanja 00  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.91
3 LUKIC, Tijana 03  Plivacki klub " Napredak™" 32.70
4 DUNJIC, Marta 04  Radnicki 1969 32.61
5 MIJAILOVIC, lva 04 Pk Pirat 32.63
6 TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 32.88
7 JEVTIC, Marija 03 PK,Valis"Valjevo 33.19
8 TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 33.78

Heat 12 of 12
1 JOVANOVIC, Dina 04  Radnicki 1969 32.16
2 NIKOLIC, Mina 03  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 30.35
3 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04  Dubocica 29.13
4 MARKOVIC, Jana 04  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 27.83
5 MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 28.46
6 STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 29.59
7 TESIC, Aleksandra 03  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.02
8 STOJANOQVIC, Milica 04  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.58
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